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CORRIGENDUM NO. 2

CORRIGENDUM No. 2, DATED 04.01.2023

FOR

e-TENDER NO. BNPM/OTE/FC/0533/2022-23 DATED 09.12.2022

CLIENT

PROJECT

LOCATION

SUPPLY OF FILTER CARTRIDGES

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12000 TPA BANK NOTE PAPER MILL AT MYSORE

MYSORE, KARNATAKA

P

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
NOTE MUDRAN NAGAR
MYSORE 530005
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10  SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM

1.1

1.2

2.0
21

This corrigendum dated 04.01.2023, is issued for extension of bid submission
date for tender floated on 09.12.2022

Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no.
BNPM/OTE/FC/0533/2022-23 dated 09.12.2022, shall remain applicable and
unchanged.

REVISION TO THE TENDER:-

Clause no. 1.0 is revised as

Closing date and time for submission of bids
along with supporting documents through E-tendering 10.01.2023, 1400 hrs
portal.

Opening date and time 10.01.2023, 1430 hrs
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